PRICE LIST – VICTORIA MEDICAL CENTRE (updated 20th August 2025)



CONSULTATIONS Phone/Face-to-Face	AGES 0-13 YEAR		14 – 17 YEAR		18+ YEAR	
	Enrolled	CSC Holder	Enrolled	CSC Holder	Enrolled	CSC Holder
GP	Free	Free	\$65.00	\$13.00	\$67.00	\$19.50
Nurse Prescriber	Free	Free	\$65.00	\$13.00	\$67.00	\$19.50
Practice Nurse	Free	Free	\$20.00	\$13.00	\$30.00	\$19.50
ACC Surcharge	Free	Free	\$65.00	\$13.00	\$67.00	\$19.50

SERVICE	FEE
Prescription 14+ year	\$18.00
Flu Injections not funded	\$35.00
Liquid Nitrogen 1-3 areas treated	\$15.00
Liquid Nitrogen 4-8 areas treated	\$30.00
Liquid Nitrogen 9 + areas treated	\$45.00
B12 Injection (we supply the B12 vial)	\$20.00
Forms & Medical Certificates	\$15.00
Punch Biopsy per site	\$50.00
Injection	\$15.00
Depo Provera	\$15.00
ECG	\$40.00
Jadelle Insertion or Removal	\$150.00
Mirena Insertion or Removal	\$150.00
Minor Surgery (starting from)	\$250.00
K-Laser consultation (casual patient)	\$120.00
K-Laser treatment (starting from)	\$40.00

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Missed appointments will incur a full consultation fee.

Accounts not paid on the day will occur an automatic \$5 administration fee.

Please ask us about free contraception and sexual health advice for 14-24 year olds.

Drivers Licence medical renewals require a separate appointment.